LEE TOWNSHIP HALL RENTAL CONTRACT

On this ______day of ______20____, the undersigned Lessee agrees to the conditions stated in Lee Township Hall Rental Agreement Rules for renting Lee Township Hall on the date of ______.

By signing this, Lessee has received, read and agrees to the Lee Township Rental Agreement Rules.

I wish to utilize the sound system for a deposit of \$100.00 Yes_____ No_____

If you are utilizing the sound system, the deposit will be \$150.00.

Lessee	
Mailing Address	
Phone	
Township Connection	

Township	
Representative	

Laura Dawson, Lee Township Clerk

1485 W. Olson Rd. Midland, MI 48640

(989) 832-2874 Ext. 1

Signature:

Payments: Minimum of \$50.00 for Deposit to hold. Remaining must be paid prior to rental.			
1. Amount Received (check,cash) Receipt #			
Amount Received (check,cash) Receipt #			
Amount Received (check,cash) Receipt #			
Deposit returned to LesseeYesNo			